
CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  35  '  00  '' 68 42,947

 46  46  40

Pagina n° 1

20:53

 1 106 FRATTINI MARCO a337439 TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M4 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 2 4 OLIVETO SAMUELE a287302 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 3 98 GALIMBERTI MARCO a177400 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 4 118 BOTTELLI MATTIA a335137 BIKERS LEGNANO M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 5 102 COLOMBO FRANCESCO 621084q U.S.LEGNANESE M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 6 109 FORNARA MAURIZIO 7966555 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 7 93 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS a240788 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 8 6 MAZZUCCHELLI SAMUEL a160803 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 9 89 MARCHETTI MARCO a312569 NMD NEW MOLINI M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 10 111 ZANDRI FRANCESCO 942270l ASD TORELLO CYCLING TEAM ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 11 96 ALBERTI STEFANO a342722 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 12 1 PEROLIO FRANCESCO 7909592 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 13 105 MACCHI ANDREA 7970818 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 14 99 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 15 12 TREZZI FABIO 8127105 VELOPLUS RACING TEAM M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 16 2 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN a337705 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 17 91 BALLACE ANDREA a247472 U.S.LEGNANESE M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 18 114 OMARINI SIMONE a278429 T RED FACTORY RACING M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 19 104 CAVATORTA RUBEN a315809 A.S.D U.S CHIAVENNESE-POLISPOR M1 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 20 10 CAMISASCA ALBERTO at02088527 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 21 107 CHIARI DENIS 7905773 ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 22 90 BIANCHI MORDINI ROBERTO a278611 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 23 117 ROS ANDREA a254407 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 24 17 TOSATO ALESSIO a191359 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M4 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 25 13 BIANCHI GIORGIO 10035015364 LP MUHLENBACH M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 26 110 CATTANEO STEFANO at02088529 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 27 115 PIVOTTO CLAUDIO 7906528 ASD CLAMAS TEAM M4 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 28 112 NOSEDA MILO a338038 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 29 116 TACCHINI ALESSANDRO 7997548 ASD CLAMAS TEAM M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  35  '  00  '' 68 42,947

 46  46  40

Pagina n° 2

20:53

 30 8 AYARI WALID a214084 U.S.LEGNANESE M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 31 97 MORELLI MATTEO a304262 ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 32 92 CATTANEO RICCARDO 7902328 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 33 101 BARTOLUCCIO ANDREA a306702 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 34 100 SCULCO LUCA 8160136 UC INDUNO OLONA ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 35 103 CADEI ROBERTO a337474 ASD TEAM OOP!-XANTEN M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 36 108 SANTONASO MARIO a337706 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 37 113 ZANINETTI SAMUELE a336987 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M4 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 38 94 TAGLIABUE MARCO a117058 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M3 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 39 7 PIRAS YORICK a338051 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 40 5 GALAZZI ALESSANDRO a332077 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M2 01  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE JMT+ELMT+M1
01 h 35 min 00 sec 68 42,947

18 17 17

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 4 OLIVETO SAMUELE a287302 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 2 98 GALIMBERTI MARCO a177400 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 3 118 BOTTELLI MATTIA a335137 BIKERS LEGNANO M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 4 102 COLOMBO FRANCESCO 621084q U.S.LEGNANESE M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 5 93 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS a240788 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 6 111 ZANDRI FRANCESCO 942270l ASD TORELLO CYCLING TEAM ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 7 96 ALBERTI STEFANO a342722 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 8 1 PEROLIO FRANCESCO 7909592 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 9 99 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 10 2 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN a337705 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 11 91 BALLACE ANDREA a247472 U.S.LEGNANESE M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 12 114 OMARINI SIMONE a278429 T RED FACTORY RACING M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 13 104 CAVATORTA RUBEN a315809 A.S.D U.S CHIAVENNESE-POLISPOR M1  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 14 90 BIANCHI MORDINI ROBERTO a278611 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 15 112 NOSEDA MILO a338038 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 16 100 SCULCO LUCA 8160136 UC INDUNO OLONA ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 17 108 SANTONASO MARIO a337706 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

M2

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M2
01 h 35 min 00 sec 68 42,947

12 11 11

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 6 MAZZUCCHELLI SAMUEL a160803 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 2 89 MARCHETTI MARCO a312569 NMD NEW MOLINI M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 3 105 MACCHI ANDREA 7970818 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 4 110 CATTANEO STEFANO at02088529 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 5 116 TACCHINI ALESSANDRO 7997548 ASD CLAMAS TEAM M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 6 8 AYARI WALID a214084 U.S.LEGNANESE M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 7 97 MORELLI MATTEO a304262 ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 8 92 CATTANEO RICCARDO 7902328 ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEAM M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 9 101 BARTOLUCCIO ANDREA a306702 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 10 7 PIRAS YORICK a338051 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 11 5 GALAZZI ALESSANDRO a332077 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M2  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

M3

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M3
01 h 35 min 00 sec 68 42,947

9 8 8

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 109 FORNARA MAURIZIO 7966555 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 2 12 TREZZI FABIO 8127105 VELOPLUS RACING TEAM M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 3 10 CAMISASCA ALBERTO at02088527 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 4 107 CHIARI DENIS 7905773 ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 5 117 ROS ANDREA a254407 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 6 13 BIANCHI GIORGIO 10035015364 LP MUHLENBACH M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 7 103 CADEI ROBERTO a337474 ASD TEAM OOP!-XANTEN M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 8 94 TAGLIABUE MARCO a117058 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M3  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

M4

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M4
01 h 35 min 00 sec 68 42,947

7 5 4

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 106 FRATTINI MARCO a337439 TEAM ALL4CYCLING BDC M4  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 2 17 TOSATO ALESSIO a191359 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M4  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 3 115 PIVOTTO CLAUDIO 7906528 ASD CLAMAS TEAM M4  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947

 4 113 ZANINETTI SAMUELE a336987 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M4  h  35  '  00  '' 42,947



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9+

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  44  '  00  '' 68 39,231

 71  71  45

Pagina n° 1

20:54

 1 86 PULLANO GIANLUCA a309567 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 2 68 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 3 48 MINUZ PAOLO 7900090 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 4 73 ERBETTA DAVIDE 8118295 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 5 57 BERTANI MATTEO a106543 SANTINI SQUADRA CORSE M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 6 75 LODA NICOLA a242265 TEAM LODA M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 7 83 DOLCE GIOVANNI 996284n U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 8 26 BARZETTI ALBERTO 8128214 VELOPLUS RACING TEAM M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 9 78 BAGGIO FLAVIO a191372 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 10 41 VEZZOLI GIANLUCA 7909127 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 11 36 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 12 22 COLOMBO MARCO a302076 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 13 80 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 14 58 GUANDALINI ALBERTO 7933203 ASD BIELLA BIKING M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 15 69 CALABRIA PAOLO 7900511 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 16 71 BASILICO MAURO 7932688 ASD ASNAGHI MIKEBAU M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 17 20 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 18 65 BASILICO FABRIZIO 7905894 UC INDUNO OLONA M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 19 29 CISLAGHI LUIGI 7927088 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 20 74 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 21 67 MILANI CARLO 7903413 ASD GB JUNIOR TEAM M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 22 44 BAITO MASSIMO a302364 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 23 49 RIVOLTINI FRANCO 7906199 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 24 35 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 25 76 PICCINI MASSIMO a242342 TEAM LODA M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 26 50 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 27 28 TIRA DAVID GIAMPAOL 7906222 TERNATESE DAL MOLIN M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 28 30 MONTELLA SABATINO a214275 U.S.VALLESE M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 29 25 LUCATO IVANO a336999 U.S.LEGNANESE M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  44  '  00  '' 68 39,231

 71  71  45

Pagina n° 2

20:54

 30 23 NIGRO ROBERTO a136916 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 31 70 FURLAN EDOARDO 7955074 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 32 31 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 33 32 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 34 45 MORANDI GIUSEPPE a314902 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 35 46 DONATO ANTONIO FRANC a090867 U.S.LEGNANESE M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 36 42 CLAISEN WILMO at02088530 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 37 72 PISANI ANTONIO 7923891 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 38 77 POMA REMO a247483 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M7 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 39 51 BARLOCCO ROBERTO a191257 U.S.LEGNANESE M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 40 82 MEREGAGLIA GIOVANNI a141820 ASD TEAM DUEBI M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 41 55 BARDELLA TIZIANO a194727 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 42 56 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 43 81 RICETTA EMILIO 7913999 UC INDUNO OLONA M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 44 62 BENEDETTI VITTORIO a278594 ASD SPORTLAB M8 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 45 64 VALLANTE MARCO 7906145 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5 01  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

M5

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M5
01 h 44 min 00 sec 68 39,231

27 25 17

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 86 PULLANO GIANLUCA a309567 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 2 73 ERBETTA DAVIDE 8118295 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 3 57 BERTANI MATTEO a106543 SANTINI SQUADRA CORSE M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 4 75 LODA NICOLA a242265 TEAM LODA M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 5 26 BARZETTI ALBERTO 8128214 VELOPLUS RACING TEAM M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 6 78 BAGGIO FLAVIO a191372 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 7 22 COLOMBO MARCO a302076 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 8 58 GUANDALINI ALBERTO 7933203 ASD BIELLA BIKING M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 9 69 CALABRIA PAOLO 7900511 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 10 20 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 11 65 BASILICO FABRIZIO 7905894 UC INDUNO OLONA M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 12 29 CISLAGHI LUIGI 7927088 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 13 28 TIRA DAVID GIAMPAOL 7906222 TERNATESE DAL MOLIN M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 14 25 LUCATO IVANO a336999 U.S.LEGNANESE M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 15 23 NIGRO ROBERTO a136916 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 16 70 FURLAN EDOARDO 7955074 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 17 64 VALLANTE MARCO 7906145 TEAM LNC JO.WE M5  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

M6

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M6
01 h 44 min 00 sec 68 39,231

21 20 11

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 68 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 2 83 DOLCE GIOVANNI 996284n U.S.LEGNANESE M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 3 41 VEZZOLI GIANLUCA 7909127 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 4 36 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 5 80 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 6 71 BASILICO MAURO 7932688 ASD ASNAGHI MIKEBAU M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 7 74 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 8 35 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 9 30 MONTELLA SABATINO a214275 U.S.VALLESE M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 10 31 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 11 32 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

M7

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M7
01 h 44 min 00 sec 68 39,231

13 13 10

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 48 MINUZ PAOLO 7900090 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 2 67 MILANI CARLO 7903413 ASD GB JUNIOR TEAM M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 3 44 BAITO MASSIMO a302364 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 4 49 RIVOLTINI FRANCO 7906199 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 5 76 PICCINI MASSIMO a242342 TEAM LODA M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 6 45 MORANDI GIUSEPPE a314902 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 7 46 DONATO ANTONIO FRANC a090867 U.S.LEGNANESE M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 8 42 CLAISEN WILMO at02088530 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 9 72 PISANI ANTONIO 7923891 ASD TEAM DUEBI M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 10 77 POMA REMO a247483 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M7  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

M8+M9+M10

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE M8+M9+M10
01 h 44 min 00 sec 68 39,231

8 7 7

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 50 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 2 51 BARLOCCO ROBERTO a191257 U.S.LEGNANESE M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 3 82 MEREGAGLIA GIOVANNI a141820 ASD TEAM DUEBI M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 4 55 BARDELLA TIZIANO a194727 ASD TEAM BARDY M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 5 56 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 6 81 RICETTA EMILIO 7913999 UC INDUNO OLONA M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231

 7 62 BENEDETTI VITTORIO a278594 ASD SPORTLAB M8  h  44  '  00  '' 39,231



CSI CICLISMO

JWS+EWS+W1+W2+

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE JWS+EWS+W1+W2+

2 1 0

20:53
Copyright 2025 L.G.



CSI CICLISMO

Strada 2025VA00116 022 00000

Società

G.P. COMUNE DI MARNATE

TEAM VALLE OLONA ASD 13/09/2025

MARNATE Società

20:53

Copyright 2025 L.G.

U.S.LEGNANESE 41
ASD TEAM DUEBI 35
TEAM BCP BIKE ASD 27
ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 21
EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM 20
REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL 20
VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM 17
TEAM JOULE 16
VELOPLUS RACING TEAM 15
ASD CLAMAS TEAM 14
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